Global connect calling card

Dialing Instructions

To Place A Call Using Your Global Connect Calling Card

1.

3.

Enter the access number for the country you are calling from.

Follow the voice prompt and enter your Global Connect Card number and PIN.

Enter the number you wish to call.

Guam 950-5555

USA 1-800-225-5288
Philippines 105-11
Japan 00-539-111

Hong Kong 800-96-1111
Korea 00-729-11
Australia 1-800-881-011
FSM 288

For customer assistance on island, contact our 24/7 call center at 644-4482.

If you are away from Guam, you may contact our Customer Service hotline at 1-877-424-8448.

COUNTRY FROM GUAM TO GUAM
United States $0.10 $0.16
Puerto Rico $0.10 $0.16
U.S. Virgin Islands $0.10 $0.16
CNMI $0.10 $0.16
Saipan $0.10 $0.16
American Samoa $0.30 $1.73
Australia $0.17 $0.53
Canada $0.20 $0.42
China $0.20 $0.80
FSM $0.65 $2.31
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Germany

Hong Kong
India

Indonesia
Japan

Korea (South)
Marshall Islands
New Zealand
Philippines
Singapore
Taiwan
Thailand

United Kingdom

Vietnam

$0.20
$0.17
$0.38
$0.39
$0.20
$0.17
$0.39
$0.17
$0.21
$0.25
$0.17
$0.24
$0.17

$0.30

.

$0.46
$0.53
$1.54
$2.93
$0.41
$0.59
$8.25
$0.53
$1.73
$0.41
$0.53
$1.73
$0.35

$5.24
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