## Global connect calling card

## **Dialing Instructions**

To Place A Call Using Your Global Connect Calling Card

- 1. Enter the access number for the country you are calling from.
- 2. Follow the voice prompt and enter your Global Connect Card number and PIN.
- 3. Enter the number you wish to call.
- Guam 950-5555
- USA 1-800-225-5288
- Philippines 105-11
- Japan 00-539-111
- Hong Kong 800-96-1111
- Korea 00-729-11
- Australia 1-800-881-011
- FSM 288

For customer assistance on island, contact our 24/7 call center at 644-4482.

If you are away from Guam, you may contact our Customer Service hotline at 1-877-424-8448.

COUNTRY	FROM GUAM	TO GUAM
United States	\$0.10	\$0.16
Puerto Rico	\$0.10	\$0.16
U.S. Virgin Islands	\$0.10	\$0.16
CNMI	\$0.10	\$0.16
Saipan	\$0.10	\$0.16
American Samoa	\$0.30	\$1.73
Australia	\$0.17	\$0.53
Canada	\$0.20	\$0.42
China	\$0.20	\$0.80
FSM	\$0.65	\$2.31



Germany	\$0.20	\$0.46
Hong Kong	\$0.17	\$0.53
India	\$0.38	\$1.54
Indonesia	\$0.39	\$2.93
Japan	\$0.20	\$0.41
Korea (South)	\$0.17	\$0.59
Marshall Islands	\$0.39	\$8.25
New Zealand	\$0.17	\$0.53
Philippines	\$0.21	\$1.73
Singapore	\$0.25	\$0.41
Taiwan	\$0.17	\$0.53
Thailand	\$0.24	\$1.73
United Kingdom	\$0.17	\$0.35
Vietnam	\$0.30	\$5.24

